
7.1 ��CONSTRUCTION 
PHASE 2 

 

		  Hoarding

		  Heras Fencing

		  Site Offices

		  Traffic Routes

		  Site parking

		  Tree Protection Fencing

		  School Fence

•	 Site Exit - Commercial 
Vehicles

•	 Biometric Controlled Turnstile 
for Site Access

•	 Site Frame - Envelope and 
Internal Finishes

•	 Site Entrance - Gateman 
Controlled

•	 	Site Compound - Site Offices

•	 Site Compound Exit

•	 Playing Fields - 12 Moths 
Establishment Period

N

KEY

4

5

6

7

3

2

1

3

CONSTRUCTION DATES 

•	 Phase 2 Start: 		
September 2020

•	 Phase 2 Completion: 		
July 2021

Phase 2 is only the school 
construction site (3.) The Playing 
Fields construction site (7.) was 
completed in Phase 1.

CHELTENHAM SECONDARY SCHOOL 
GLOUCESTERSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
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